
Date Day Type Time Group Teacher/Contact E-mail # Students Grade Note/Focus

1/7/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Washington Elementary Meredith Llewellyn mllewellyn@sbunified.org 20 1

1/7/2025 Tues Special Request 10am SB Jr. High Newcomers Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 15 7
Curriculum? 

Patty S. touring.

1/7/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Cleveland Andrea Fuentes ynavarro@sbunified.org 21 3

1/7/2025 Tues Young at Art 11:30am Canalino Elementary 
School/United Way Nadine Vasquez edelgadillo@unitedwaysb.org 25 TK-1 One group splitting into two 

by age

1/7/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Canalino Elementary 
School/United Way Nadine Vasquez edelgadillo@unitedwaysb.org 25 2nd - 5th

1/9/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am La Patera Kelly Taiji ktaiji@gusd.us 20 2

1/9/2025 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am La Patera #2 Kelly Taiji ktaiji@gusd.us 20 2

1/10/2025 Fri Fridays in Focus 10:30am Del Oro High School Kacie Martinez kacie_martinez@kernhigh.org 48 10+ Thx Mary Ellen, Mary B., 
Mimi, Linda G. & Irene 

1/10/2025 Fri Special Request 12:30 San Marcos High School Noemi Macias nmacias@sbunified.org 12 10+ No docents required- 
touring on own

1/14/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Washington Elementary Meredith Llewellyn mllewellyn@sbunified.org 20 1

1/14/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Cleveland Jessica Lopez ynavarro@sbunified.org 20 3

1/14/2025 Tues Young at Art 11:30am CAPE Charter School Janine Ortgies janine.ortgies@capecharter.org 20 1

1/14/2025 Tues Artful Making 12:50pm Riviera Ridge Rebecca Horrigan rhorrigan@rivieraridge.org 12 7 Note time change- art first, 
tour at 1:30

1/15/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am Cleveland Alethiea Schibsted ynavarro@sbunified.org 20 6

1/16/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Santa Ynez Valley Family 
School Julieta Guerrero JulietaG@syvfamilyschool.org 20 1

1/17/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 11am Peabody Meagan Pasternak meagan.pasternak@peabodycharter.net 28 6

1/17/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 12:15pm Peabody Amy Zuchowicz Amy.zuchowicz@peabodycharter.net 28 6

1/21/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Oak Grove Charter Louise Everett louiseeverett@oakgroveschoolgmail.com 18 4

1/23/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10:30am Adelante Kinder- YAA 
Special Request Tour Carolina Alcaraz calcaraz@sbunified.org 23 K

1/23/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Ventura High School Hilary Morefield Hilary.Morefield@venturausd.org 25 9

1/23/2025 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Adelante Kinder- YAA 
Special Request Tour Carolina Alcaraz calcaraz@sbunified.org 23 K

1/23/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Ventura High School Hilary Morefield Hilary.Morefield@venturausd.org 25 9

1/24/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 11am Brandon Elementary Kennedy Rodrigues krodrigues@gusd.us 30 4

1/24/2025 Fri Mindful Looking 
and Making 12:15pm Brandon Elementary Kennedy Rodrigues krodrigues@gusd.us 31 4

1/28/2025 Tues Young at Art 10am Washington Elementary Meredith Llewellyn mllewellyn@sbunified.org 20 1

1/28/2025 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Brandon School Mary Hernandez acorderorabe@gusd.us 18 2

1/28/2025 Tues Young at Art 11:30am CAPE Charter School Jenna Raives jenna.raives@capecharter.org 20 1

1/28/2025 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Brandon School Anne Cordero-Rabe acorderorabe@gusd.us 18 2

1/28/2025 Tues Special Request 4pm The Club Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 15 ??

1/29/2025 Wed Artful Making 11am Brandon School Christie Paloczi acorderorabe@gusd.us 18 2

1/29/2025 Wed Special Request 2:45pm The Club Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 10 ??

1/30/2025 Thurs Young at Art 10am Canalino Katrina Kuryliw kkuryliw@cusd.net 20 1

1/30/2025 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Rio Mesa High School Shi Young Kim shiyoung.kim@oxnardunion.org 40 11

1/30/20205 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Cleveland Evely Jimenez ynavarro@sbunified.org 15 K

34 Groups 743 Students Touring

Student Touring Calendar
January

**This calendar is always subject to change until TEN DAYS before any date. **
**The Education Department provides a calendar one month in advance but changes do sometimes occur**
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